JuUdcEN FERNANDEZ

JULEN FERNANDEZ SAN
ARRIETA
SANPEDRO-HARRI PEDRO -
N& ecute; en: PASAIA 17-10- HARRI
1988
En N°
. . 0 f o . .
Saison Club gzwfgmon Condition fs?JlrSIe :JJSIIZant glausks)ification [C):(I):Jr?ts yrapeaux L\Q)ri:)leur 'It:)elrrnep
ACT bateau
2024 Non
2024 Non
2023 Non
2023 Non
2022 Non
2021 HONDARRIBIA Oui Non 11 9 2 203 6 19:21,74 21:3;
propre
2020 HONDARRIBIA Oui Non 8 9 2 171 6 19:18,66 21:2¢
propre
2019 KAIARRIBA Oui Non 3 17 6 164 1 19:25,24 21:3!
propre
2018 KAIARRIBA  Oui Non 19 0 7 114 19:42,84 22:2-
propre
2017 KAIARRIBA  Oui Non 2 0 20:10,28 20:3¢
propre
2016 Non
2015 Non
2014 Non
2013 SAN PEDRO Oui Formé 18 1 8 118 19:06,38 21:5¢
2012 SAN PEDRO Oui Formé 17 1 5 138 19:27,16 21:3
2011 SAN PEDRO Oui Formé 20 0 8 82 19:33,58 21:2:
2010 SAN PEDRO Oui Formé 16 2 8 113 19:29,02 21:3¢
2009 SAN PEDRO  Non Formé
2008 SAN PEDRO  Non Formé
2007 SAN PEDRO  Non Formé
2006  SAN PEDRO  Non Formé
2005 SAN PEDRO Non Formé
2004 SAN PEDRO  Non Formé
2003 SAN PEDRO Non Formé



